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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 18 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
22-Dec-24 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.63 691 A
2. NIKOLOV, Samuil 04 Swim Team Asteri 27.73 612 A
3. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Sprint Sofia 27.74 611 A
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 29.11 529 A
5. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar2018 29.20 524 A
6. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 29.33 517 A
7. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 29.59 504 A
8. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 29.86 490 A
9. NIKOLOV, Petyr 08 Nsa 30.07 480 B

10. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 30.54 458 B
11. NTELIS, Alexandros 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 31.10 434 B
12. SAKLARAS, Antonios 08 A.K.O. Halkidas 31.34 424 B
13. DYLUGEROV, Nikolay 10 G.D.S 31.40 421 B

KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 G.D.S 31.40 421 B
15. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 31.43 420 B
16. NIKOLOV, Matei 12 Swim Team Asteri 31.63 412 B
17. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 31.66 411 R
18. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 31.74 408 R
19. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 32.16 392
20. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 32.36 385

Nezvanični rekord Srbije

21. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 32.69 373
22. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 33.35 352
23. DIMITROV, Aleksandar 09 Levski 33.62 343
24. PCHELINSKI, Konstantin 08 Olimpia 33.71 340
25. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 33.84 337
26. AZDARIDIS, Vasileios 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 33.87 336
27. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 34.62 314
28. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 34.65 313
29. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 34.77 310
30. ZHELYAZKOV, Ivan 08 SC Elit-Sport 35.23 298
31. KOUZOUNAKIS, Konstantinos 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 35.51 291
32. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 35.78 285
33. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 36.42 270
34. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 36.79 262
35. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 36.98 258
36. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 37.59 245
37. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 37.69 243
38. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 38.74 224
39. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Naisus 38.83 223
40. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 39.11 218
41. ZDRAVKOVIC, Pavle 10 Sveti Nikola 39.32 214
42. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 39.74 208
43. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 39.90 205
44. TATARSKI, Aleksandar 13 Nsa 40.06 203
45. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 40.92 190
46. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 41.17 187
47. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 41.45 183
48. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 42.02 176
49. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 42.72 167
50. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 43.02 164
51. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 43.19 162
52. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 43.69 156
53. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 44.16 151
54. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 46.52 129
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

55. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Nis 2005 47.16 124
56. DIMOV, Yavor 15 Nsa 47.72 120
57. MITEV, Boyan 14 Nsa 47.80 119
58. KOVACHEV, Dimitar 14 Nsa 47.87 119
59. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 50.05 104
60. MILUTINOVIC, Ilija 16 Sveti Nikola 50.09 103
61. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 50.15 103
62. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 51.60 95
63. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14 Sveti Nikola 53.11 87
64. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 53.67 84
65. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 53.87 83
66. TANACKOV, Mihajlo 15 Sveti Nikola 54.65 80
67. JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 54.69 79
68. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 56.57 72
69. SLAVKOVIC, Milutin 16 Sveti Nikola 58.97 63
70. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 58.98 63
71. ZLATANOVIC LUKA, 14 Sveti Nikola 1:03.12 51
72. COPIC, Adam 15 Sveti Nikola 1:04.40 48
73. STEVANOVIC, Nemanja 16 Naisus 1:05.45 46
74. FILIP CVETANOVIC, 14 Naisus 1:05.47 46
75. DJENIC, Bogdan 15 Sveti Nikola 1:08.89 39
76. RADONJIC, Jovan 17 Sveti Nikola 1:14.13 32
77. MILIC, Maksim 18 Sveti Nikola 1:16.48 29

B (2006-2007)

1. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 29.59 504 A
2. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 31.74 408 R

C (2008-2009)

1. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Sprint Sofia 27.74 611 A
2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 29.11 529 A
3. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar2018 29.20 524 A
4. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 29.33 517 A
5. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 29.86 490 A
6. NIKOLOV, Petyr 08 Nsa 30.07 480 B
7. SAKLARAS, Antonios 08 A.K.O. Halkidas 31.34 424 B
8. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 31.66 411 R
9. DIMITROV, Aleksandar 09 Levski 33.62 343

10. PCHELINSKI, Konstantin 08 Olimpia 33.71 340
11. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 33.84 337
12. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 34.65 313
13. ZHELYAZKOV, Ivan 08 SC Elit-Sport 35.23 298
14. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 38.74 224

D (2010-2011)

1. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 30.54 458 B
2. NTELIS, Alexandros 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 31.10 434 B
3. DYLUGEROV, Nikolay 10 G.D.S 31.40 421 B

KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 G.D.S 31.40 421 B
5. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 31.43 420 B
6. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 32.69 373
7. AZDARIDIS, Vasileios 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 33.87 336
8. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 34.62 314
9. KOUZOUNAKIS, Konstantinos 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 35.51 291

10. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 35.78 285
11. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 36.42 270
12. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Naisus 38.83 223
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 18, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, D (2010-2011)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

13. ZDRAVKOVIC, Pavle 10 Sveti Nikola 39.32 214

E (2012 and younger)

1. NIKOLOV, Matei 12 Swim Team Asteri 31.63 412 B
2. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 32.16 392
3. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 32.36 385

Nezvanični rekord Srbije

4. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 33.35 352
5. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 34.77 310
6. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 36.79 262
7. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 36.98 258
8. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 37.59 245
9. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 37.69 243

10. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 39.11 218
11. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 39.74 208
12. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 39.90 205
13. TATARSKI, Aleksandar 13 Nsa 40.06 203
14. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 40.92 190
15. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 41.17 187
16. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 41.45 183
17. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 42.02 176
18. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 42.72 167
19. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 43.02 164
20. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 43.19 162
21. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 43.69 156
22. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 44.16 151
23. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 46.52 129
24. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Nis 2005 47.16 124
25. DIMOV, Yavor 15 Nsa 47.72 120
26. MITEV, Boyan 14 Nsa 47.80 119
27. KOVACHEV, Dimitar 14 Nsa 47.87 119
28. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 50.05 104
29. MILUTINOVIC, Ilija 16 Sveti Nikola 50.09 103
30. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 50.15 103
31. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 51.60 95
32. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14 Sveti Nikola 53.11 87
33. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 53.67 84
34. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 53.87 83
35. TANACKOV, Mihajlo 15 Sveti Nikola 54.65 80
36. JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 54.69 79
37. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 56.57 72
38. SLAVKOVIC, Milutin 16 Sveti Nikola 58.97 63
39. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 58.98 63
40. ZLATANOVIC LUKA, 14 Sveti Nikola 1:03.12 51
41. COPIC, Adam 15 Sveti Nikola 1:04.40 48
42. STEVANOVIC, Nemanja 16 Naisus 1:05.45 46
43. FILIP CVETANOVIC, 14 Naisus 1:05.47 46
44. DJENIC, Bogdan 15 Sveti Nikola 1:08.89 39
45. RADONJIC, Jovan 17 Sveti Nikola 1:14.13 32
46. MILIC, Maksim 18 Sveti Nikola 1:16.48 29

EXH PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.62 288


